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Air Curtains

n	 Easy installation.
n	 Adjustable air direction.
n	 Overall automation and operating safety.
n	 Low noise level.
n	 Energy saving.
n	 Keeps out dust, insects, odors, pollution and moisture.

Suitable for banks, bars, hospitals, stores, hotels, 
cafes, health centers, surgeries, hairdressers etc.

High Air Flow For Door Height Up To 6.00m

Type
Maximum
Length(m)

Width
(mm)

Power (Motor)
(W)

Noise  Level
dB (A)

PriceCapacitor (ÌF)
Air flow min-max

(m3/h)
Outlet Velocity

min-max (m/sec)

						Optional:
	n Filter.
n Vertical mount.
n Door switch.
n Inox body (430 stainless steel).

Simple 2 Speed Air Curtains

 n			L stands for left motor   n			R stands for right motor.   n			C stands for  centered motor  n			Filter according to type, upon request.

n			 Simple air curtains are supplied with a standard built in two-speed  control.
n			 Wired or wireless remote control upon request. 

 Wired remote control upon request. f 75,00
 Wireless remote control upon request. f 34,00

PriceSimple Air Curtains Controls

Low Air Flow For Door Height Up To 2.50m

Type
Maximum
Length(m)

Width
(mm)

Power (Motor)
(W)

Noise  Level
dB (A)

PriceCapacitor (ÌF)
Air flow min-max

(m3/h)
Outlet Velocity

min-max (m/sec)

 A-11W ‹ ¢-11W 0,70  847  120  45 / 54  4  800 / 1000  8,0 / 10,0 f 412,00 
 A-12W ‹ ¢-12W 0,80  945  120 45 / 54 4  900 / 1150  8,0 / 10,0 f 422,00 
 A-13W ‹ ¢-13W 1,00  1.045  120  45 / 54  4  1050 / 1300  8,0 / 10,0 f 438,00 
 K-14W 1,20  1.206  240  53 / 60  4  1100 / 1400  8,0 / 10,0 f 577,00 
 K-15W 1,40   1.406  240   53 / 60  4  1350 / 1700  8,0 / 10,0 f 606,00 
 K-16W 1,60  1.606  240   53 / 60 4  1600 / 2000  8,0 / 10,0 f 636,00 
 K-17W 1,80  1.806 240   55 / 61 4  1800 / 2200  8,0 / 10,0 f 648,00 
 K-18W  2,00  2.006 240   55 / 61 4  2000 / 2500  8,0 / 10,0 f 679,00 

Medium Air Flow For Door Height Up To 4.00m

Type
Maximum
Length(m)

Width
(mm)

Power (Motor)
(W)

Noise  Level
dB (A)

PriceCapacitor (ÌF)
Air flow min-max

(m3/h)
Outlet Velocity

min-max (m/sec)

 A-33W ‹ ¢-33W 1,00  1149  350  62 / 63  8  2125 / 2510  11,0 / 13,0 f 549,00 
 K-34W 1,20  1242  350 64 / 66 8  2370 / 2800  11,0 / 13,0 f 648,00 
 K-35W 1,40  1442  660  64 / 66  12  2850 / 3370  11,0 / 13,0 f 689,00 
 K-36W 1,60  1642  660  64 / 66  12  3330 / 3930  11,0 / 13,0 f 730,00 
 K-37W 1,80   1842  660   64 / 67  12  3800 / 4500  11,0 / 13,0 f 789,00 
 K-38W 2,00  2042  660   64 / 67 12  4285 / 5065  11,0 / 13,0 f 825,00

 ∞-22 ‹ ¢-22 1,00  1270  660  65 / 68  12  2615 / 3050  12,0 / 14,0 f 703,00 
 ∞-23 ‹ ¢-23 1,20  1491  660 65 / 68 12  3185 / 3715  12,0 / 14,0 f 747,00 
 ∫-24 1,20  1259  660  65 / 68  12  2600 / 3035  12,0 / 14,0 f 762,00 
 ∫-26 1,60  1663  660  65 / 68  12  3640 / 4245  12,0 / 14,0 f 889,00 
 ∫-28 2,00   2097  660   65 / 68  15  5280 / 5580  12,0 / 14,0 f 1.013,00
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Air Curtains

2 Speed Air Curtains

Type
Maximum
Length(m)

Width
(mm)

Height H (mm) Outlet length l (mm)
  Outlet width w 

(mm) 
 Outlet height h (mm) Weight (kgr)

Simple 2 Speed Air Curtains

Medium Air Flow For Door Height Up To 4.00m

Type
Maximum
Length(m)

Width
(mm)

Height H (mm) Outlet length l (mm)
  Outlet width w 

(mm) 
 Outlet height h (mm) Weight (kgr)

High Air Flow For Door Height Up To 6.00m

Type
Maximum
Length(m)

Width
(mm)

Height H (mm) Outlet length l (mm)
  Outlet width w 

(mm) 
 Outlet height h (mm) Weight (kgr)

 ∞-22 ‹ ¢-22 1270 231  227  1015  76  64  24,00
 ∞-23 ‹ ¢-23 1491  231  227 1236 76  64  27,00
 ∫-24 1259  231  227  1200  76  64  27,00
 ∫-26 1663  231  227 1603  76  64  31,00
 ∫-28 2097   231  227   2044  76  64  36,00

 A-33W ‹ ¢-33W 1149 212  205  900  76  64  19,00
 K-34W 1242  212  205 1199 76  64  22,00
 K-35W 1442  212  205  1400  76  64  24,00
 K-36W 1642  212  205 1601  76  64  26,00
 K-37W 1842   212  205   1802  76  64  28,00
 K-38W 2042  212  205   2003 76  64  30,00

 A-11W ‹ ¢-11W 847  166  172  700  54  64  8,00
 A-12W ‹ ¢-12W 945  166  172 800 54  64  9,50
 A-13W ‹ ¢-13W 1045  166  172  900  54  64  11,00
 K-14W 1206  166  172  1160  54  64  15,00
 K-15W 1406   166  172   1360  54  64  17,00
 K-16W 1606  166  172   1560 54  64  19,00
 K-17W 1806  166 172   1760 54  64  22,00
 K-18W  2006 166 172   1960 54  64  24,00 




